_LAIA Document G702® - 1992

Application and Certificate for Payment

Pages 1 of 2

TO OWNER: Russellville Independent Schools PROJECT: Miscellaneous Projects APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:
355 South Summer Street SES and RHS PERIOD TO: May 2024 OWNER:

Russellville, KY 42276 CONTRACT FOR: ARCHITECT: []

CONTRACT DATE: January 16, 2024 CONTRACTOR: []

FROM VIA PROJECTNOS:  BG 24-074, RBS Y23016 FIELD: []
CONTRACTOR: GN Excavating & Trucking Corporation ~ ARCHITECT: RBS Design Group OTHER: []

2240 Poplar Grove Road
Lewisport, KY 42351

723 Harvard Drive
Owensboro, KY 42301

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

AlA Document G703®, Continuation Sheet, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM...

. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS...

. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2)...

2
3
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703)
5

. RETAINAGE:

a.10.00% % of Completed Work
(Column D + E on G703)
b.10.00% % of Stored Material

“(Column F on G703)

Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column | of G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE..........

(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT...

(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE...

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the bestof the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid

$1,819,227.05

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner $2,725.00 -$35,000.00
Total approved this Month

TOTALS $2,725.00 -$35,000.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order -$32,275.00

$2,33845242 by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
-$32,275.00 payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
$2,306,17742  CONTRACTOR:
........................... $541,055.97  By: Date:
State of :
County of:
$54,105.60 Subscribed and sworn to before
me this day of
$0.00
............. $54,105.60  Notary Public:
$486,950.37 My Commission expires:
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
..... $0.00 In accordance with Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
$486,950.37

quality of they ridis in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is

o ——_ —  Date (a(mlzd

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor

named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
the Owner or Contractor yinder this Contract.

AIA Document G702® - 1992, Copyrlgh@ 1955, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The "American Institute of Architects,” "AlA,"
"G702," and "AIA Contract Documents" are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document was produced by AIA Software at on

which expires on
copyright@aia.org.

the AIA Logo,
under Order No.

, Is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail



WATA pocument 67030 - 1992

Continuation Sheet Pages 2 of 2
AIA Document G702®, Application and Certification for Payment, or G732™ APPLICATION NO: 1
Application and Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition, APPLICATION DATE:
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. PERIOD TO: May-24
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJ NO: Y23016
A B c D E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED FROM MATERIALS TOTAL COMPLETED o RETAINAGE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK scCiESIE'ED PREVIOUS APPLICATION WO{R.:I;: gg::b%rED PRESENTLY STORED | & STORED TO DATE © f 0) BALAN?CE _Té)) At (IF VARIABLE
(D+E) (NOTINDORE) (D+E+F) RATE)
1 Demo / Trash $13,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00| 50.00% $6,500.00 $650.00
2 |General / Material $151,059.71 $15,105.97 $15,105.97| 10.00% $135,953.74|  $1,510.60
3 |Drywall / Paint $15,000.00 $0.00[ 0.00% $15,000.00 $0.00
4 Ceiling Grid $10,200.00 $0.00[ 0.00% $10,200.00 $0.00
5 Partitions $77,000.00 $0.00|] 0.00% $77,000.00 $0.00
6 Electrical $25,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00| 10.00% $22,500.00 $250.00
7 Tile / Floors $50,000.00 $0.00[ 0.00% $50,000.00 $0.00
8 Fire Protection $11,500.00 $0.00] 0.00% $11,500.00 $0.00
9  |Block $39,000.00 $0.00[ 0.00% $39,000.00 $0.00
10 |Plumbing $67,800.00 $16,950.00 $16,950.00| 25.00% $50,850.00|  $1,695.00
11 HVAC $10,000.00 $0.00[ 0.00% $10,000.00 $0.00
12 |Plumbing Fixtures $46,798.56 $0.00[ 0.00% $46,798.56 $0.00
13 |Track Misc $200,000.00 $0.00| 0.00% $200,000.00 $0.00
14 |Track Materials $75,000.00 $0.00f 0.00% $75,000.00 $0.00
15 |Rhea Stadium Misc $1,047,094.15 $0.00| 0.00% $1,047,094.15 $0.00
16 [Rhea Stadium Materials $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00( 100.00% $0.00] $50,000.00
17 $0.00{ #DIv/0! $0.00 $0.00
18 $0.00{ #DIv/0! $0.00 $0.00
19 $0.00{ #DIv/0! $0.00 $0.00
20  [Change Order #1 $2,725.00 $0.00] 0.00% $2,725.00 $0.00
21 Change Order #2 -$35,000.00 $0.00[ 0.00% -$35,000.00 $0.00
22 $0.00{ #DIv/0! $0.00 $0.00
23 $0.00{ #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00
24 $0.00{ #DIv/0! $0.00 $0.00
25 $0.00| #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00
$2,306,177.42 $541,055.97 $541,055.97| 23.46% $1,765,121.45| $54,105.60

ATA Document G703® - 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The "American Institute of Architects,”
AIA Logo, "G703," and "AIA Contract Documents" are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document was produced by AIA Software at

No. which expires on
violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.

User Notes:

on

"AIA," the

under Order
, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright




